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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: Op J14 8x+
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #11 TimeTrial1 
10:20

2 
1 
3 
4 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Richards 
Doherty 
Kgs J14 a 
Bds C 

03:43.3 
04:07.5 
04:10.0 
04:35.6 

1  
5  
8  
11  

From 4 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#32) 
5 -8  FinalB (#31) 
9 -12  FinalC (#30) 
Remainder eliminated 

Div1: #12 TimeTrial2 
10:25

1 
2 
3 
4 

Norwich Sch 
Bedford Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 

J14 8x+a 
Bds B 
Vesztrocy 

03:46.6 
04:09.1 
04:52.6 

3  
7  

12  

Div1: #13 TimeTrial3 
10:30

2 
3 
1 
4 

Nott'm & Union 
Norwich Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Rainbow 
J14 8x+ B 
Bds D 

03:44.6 
04:10.4 
04:27.3 

2  
9  

10  

Div1: #14 TimeTrial4 
10:35

3 
1 
2 
4 

Bedford Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Mossbourne 

Bds A 
kgs j14 b 
Ward 

03:53.5 
04:07.8 
SCR 

4  
6  

Div1: #30 FinalC 
12:10

2 
4 
3 
1 

Norwich Sch 
Bedford Sch 
Bedford Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 

J14 8x+ B 
Bds C 
Bds D 
Vesztrocy 

04:10.8 
04:24.0 
04:27.4 
04:53.9 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #31 FinalB 
12:15

1 
2 
3 
4 

Kingston G Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Kgs J14 a 
Doherty 
kgs j14 b 
Bds B 

03:54.6 
03:54.8 
04:14.0 
04:37.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #32 FinalA 
12:20

2 
3 
4 
1 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Nott'm & Union 
Norwich Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Richards 
Rainbow 
J14 8x+a 
Bds A 

03:34.5 
03:41.9 
03:43.0 
03:54.1 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

st

th

th

th

st th

th th

th th

rd

th

th

nd

th

th

th

th

st

nd

rd

th

st
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th
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th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: Op J14 4x+
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #45 TimeTrial1 
14:10

1 
3 
2 
4 

Norwich Sch 
Kings Sch Ely 
Bedford Sch 
Kingston G Sch 

4x+ apples 
Ertem 
A 
Kgs J14 D 

04:12.6 
04:21.2 
04:59.1 
05:24.0 

4  
6  

12  
13  

From 4 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#68) 
5 -8  FinalB (#67) 
9 -12  FinalC (#66) 
13 -16  FinalD (#65) 

Div2: #46 TimeTrial2 
14:15

4 
3 
2 
1 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Oundle Sch 
Mossbourne 

Whelan 
Kgs J14 B 
Coldridge 
Falconbridge 

03:54.9 
04:28.1 
04:33.3 
SCR 

2  
7  
9  

Div2: #47 TimeTrial3 
14:20

4 
1 
2 
3 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Norwich Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Barnes 2 
Kgs J14 A 
4x+ oranges 
B 

03:50.0 
04:11.9 
04:50.5 
05:29.0 

1  
3  
11  
14  

Div2: #48 TimeTrial4 
14:25

1 
3 
4 
2 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Norwich Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Mossbourne 

Richards 2 
Nsc 4x+ pears 
Kgs J14 C 
De Abaitua 

04:20.6 
04:29.9 
04:35.4 
SCR 

5  
8  

10  

Div2: #49 NoRace 
14:30

1 
2 
3 
4 

Molesey BC Thomas SCR 1 -4  FinalA (#68) 
5 -8  FinalB (#67) 
9 -12  FinalC (#66) 
13 -16  FinalD (#65) 

Div2: #65 FinalD 
16:05

2 
3 
1 
4 

Kingston G Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Kgs J14 D 
B 

05:08.0 
05:25.6 

1  
2  

Div2: #66 FinalC 
16:10

3 
2 
4 
1 

Kingston G Sch 
Oundle Sch 
Norwich Sch 
Bedford Sch 

Kgs J14 C 
Coldridge 
4x+ oranges 
A 

04:29.6 
04:32.9 
04:44.4 
05:08.6 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #67 FinalB 
16:15

2 
3 
1 
4 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Kings Sch Ely 
Norwich Sch 
Kingston G Sch 

Richards 2 
Ertem 
Nsc 4x+ pears 
Kgs J14 B 

04:16.5 
04:19.4 
04:19.6 
04:25.5 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #68 FinalA 
16:20

2 
3 
4 
1 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Windsor Boys Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Norwich Sch 

Barnes 2 
Whelan 
Kgs J14 A 
4x+ apples 

03:48.2 
03:54.9 
04:07.9 
04:23.3 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

th

th

th

th

st th

th th

th th

th th

nd

th

th
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rd

th

th

th

th

th

st th
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

https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: Op J14 2x
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #40 TimeTrial1 
13:45

4 
2 
3 
1 

Molesey BC 
Nott'm & Union 
Peterborough City 
Mossbourne 

Galer 
Rainbow 2 
Barber 
Jackson 

04:13.1 
04:19.8 
04:30.0 
SCR 

2  
4  
11  

From 5 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#64) 
5 -8  FinalB (#63) 
9 -12  FinalC (#62) 
13 -16  FinalD (#61) 

Div2: #41 TimeTrial2 
13:50

2 
1 
4 
3 

Lea RC 
Bewl Bridge 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Mossbourne 

Griffith 
Beb J14 2x 
Wilcock 2 
Sharp 

04:15.0 
04:28.7 
04:29.8 
SCR 

3  
9  

10  

Div2: #42 TimeTrial3 
13:55

4 
3 
2 
1 

Nott'm & Union 
Doncaster Schools RA 
Norwich Sch 
Radnor House Sch 

Harwood 
Barnes 
2x red 
Patterson 

04:10.0 
04:21.3 
04:21.6 
05:10.6 

1  
5  
6  

14  

Div2: #43 TimeTrial4 
14:00

2 
4 
3 
1 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Globe 
Northampton RC 
Newark RC 

Finnis 
Tewelde 
Mckenzie J13 
Russell 

04:21.9 
04:59.5 
05:05.0 
SCR 

8  
12  
13  

Div2: #44 TimeTrial5 
14:05

1 
2 
3 
4 

Norwich Sch 
Mossbourne 
Cantabrigian 

Nsc 2x blue 
Buckley 
Thomas 

04:21.6 
SCR 
SCR 

7  

Div2: #61 FinalD 
15:45

3 
2 
1 
4 

Radnor House Sch 
Northampton RC 

Patterson 
Mckenzie J13 

04:54.1 
05:02.7 

1  
2  

Div2: #62 FinalC 
15:50

3 
2 
4 
1 

Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Bewl Bridge 
Peterborough City 
Globe 

Wilcock 2 
Beb J14 2x 
Barber 
Tewelde 

04:27.9 
04:31.9 
04:33.0 
04:51.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #63 FinalB 
15:55

1 
3 
2 
4 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Norwich Sch 
Doncaster Schools RA 
Norwich Sch 

Finnis 
2x red 
Barnes 
Nsc 2x blue 

04:16.4 
04:20.4 
04:23.7 
04:41.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #64 FinalA 
16:00

2 
4 
3 
1 

Nott'm & Union 
Lea RC 
Molesey BC 
Nott'm & Union 

Harwood 
Griffith 
Galer 
Rainbow 2 

04:10.6 
04:13.6 
04:16.4 
04:32.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

nd

th

th

st th

th th

th th

th th

rd

th

th

st

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

st

nd

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd
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th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/


 

© 2021

PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: Op J13 2x
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #69 NoRace 
16:25

1 
2 
3 
4 

Nott'm & Union Duncan SCR 

 
 
 
 

https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: Op J14 1x
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #6 TimeTrial1 
09:55

3 
2 
4 
1 

Bewl Bridge 
Peterborough City 
Newark RC 
Mossbourne 

Beb J14 1x Ribbens 
Read Moreira Lima 
Russell 2 
Friedlander 

04:34.6 
04:37.7 
04:43.2 
SCR 

3  
4  
5  

From 5 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#29) 
5 -8  FinalB (#28) 
9 -12  FinalC (#27) 
13 -16  NoRace (#26) 
Remainder eliminated 

Div1: #7 TimeTrial2 
10:00

1 
4 
2 
3 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Newark RC 
Mossbourne 

Barnes 
Dalrymple Baker 
Gleed 
De Abaitua 2 

04:11.9 
04:52.9 
SCR 
SCR 

1  
7  

Div1: #8 TimeTrial3 
10:05

1 
2 
3 
4 

Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Doncaster Schools RA 
Cantabrigian 
Mossbourne 

Wilcock 
Zhao 
Thomas 2 
Chapman 

05:02.5 
05:07.5 
DNS 
SCR 

9  
10  

Div1: #9 TimeTrial4 
10:10

2 
1 
3 
4 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Bewl Bridge 
Newark RC 

Downie 
Beb J14 1x Sanday 
Mcdermott 

04:33.4 
04:56.2 
SCR 

2  
8  

Div1: #10 TimeTrial5 
10:15

3 
1 
2 
4 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Globe 
Mossbourne 

Leeson 
Tewelde 2 
Bradbury 

04:50.4 
05:33.7 
SCR 

6  
11  

Div1: #26 NoRace 
11:50

1 
2 
3 
4 

Div1: #27 FinalC 
11:55

3 
2 
4 
1 

Doncaster Schools RA 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Globe 

Zhao 
Wilcock 
Tewelde 2 

04:53.7 
05:04.1 
05:43.6 

1  
2  
3  

Div1: #28 FinalB 
12:00

3 
2 
4 
1 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Newark RC 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Bewl Bridge 

Leeson 
Russell 2 
Dalrymple Baker 
Beb J14 1x Sanday 

04:38.3 
04:40.4 
04:56.7 
05:00.7 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #29 FinalA 
12:05

2 
1 
3 
4 

Windsor Boys Sch 
Peterborough City 
Windsor Boys Sch 
Bewl Bridge 

Barnes 
Read Moreira Lima 
Downie 
Beb J14 1x Ribbens 

04:12.4 
04:32.7 
04:33.0 
04:41.6 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

rd

th

th

st th

th th

th th

th th

st

th

th

th

nd

th

th

th

st

nd

rd

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: Op J13 1x
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #15 TimeTrial1 
10:40

2 
3 
1 
4 

Cantabrigian 
Northampton RC 
Hexham 
Nott'm & Union 

Rzeczkowski 
Bryan 
Westlake 
Ashforth 

04:50.0 
05:15.3 
SCR 
SCR 

1  
4  

From 2 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#34) 
5 -8  FinalB (#33) Div1: #16 TimeTrial2 

10:45
1 
2 
3 
4 

Peterborough City 
Northampton RC 
Newark RC 
Globe 

Malcolm 
Mckenzie 
Woodman 
Deol 

04:52.8 
05:09.1 
05:41.2 
SCR 

2  
3  
5  

Div1: #33 FinalB 
12:25

1 
2 
3 
4 

Newark RC Woodman 

Div1: #34 FinalA 
12:30

3 
2 
4 
1 

Peterborough City 
Cantabrigian 
Northampton RC 
Northampton RC 

Malcolm 
Rzeczkowski 
Mckenzie 
Bryan 

04:50.7 
05:02.4 
05:11.9 
05:25.7 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

st

th

st th

th th
nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 8x+
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #58 TimeTrial1 
15:15

1 
3 
4 
2 

Wimbledon High Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 
Royal Shrewsbury Sch 

Kress 
Williams 2 
A 
Bevan 

03:53.1 
04:16.9 
04:41.2 
SCR 

1  
4  
7  

From 3 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#80) 
5 -8  FinalB (#79) 
9 -11  NoRace (#78) 

Div2: #59 TimeTrial2 
15:20

1 
2 
3 
4 

Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Royal Shrewsbury Sch 
Wallingford RC 

Patient 2 
Wj15 8x 
Gavin 
Davis 

04:08.5 
04:44.1 
SCR 
SCR 

3  
8  

Div2: #60 TimeTrial3 
15:25

1 
2 
3 
4 

Nott'm & Union 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 

Stevens 
Maiden 
Cruse 

04:05.4 
04:33.0 
04:38.3 

2  
5  
6  

Div2: #78 NoRace 
17:10

1 
2 
3 
4 

Div2: #79 FinalB 
17:15

1 
2 
3 
4 

Kingston G Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Bedford Modern Sch 

Wj15 8x 
Maiden 
Cruse 
A 

04:19.2 
04:29.8 
05:02.4 
05:05.5 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #80 FinalA 
17:20

2 
4 
3 
1 

Wimbledon High Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Nott'm & Union 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 

Kress 
Patient 2 
Stevens 
Williams 2 

03:59.8 
04:01.3 
04:14.9 
04:20.5 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

st

th

th

st th

th th

th th

rd

th

nd

th

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 4x+
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #17 TimeTrial1 
10:50

2 
4 
1 
3 

Peterborough City 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Cantabrigian 
Kingston G Sch 

Bicknell 
Williams 
Oliver 
Kgs Wj15 B 

04:32.2 
04:38.3 
04:58.6 
05:12.3 

7  
8  

12  
14  

From 5 TimeTrials: 
1 -12  to Championship Finals A/B/C 
13 -20  to Plate Finals 

Div1: #18 TimeTrial2 
10:55

2 
3 
1 
4 

Kingston G Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 
Mossbourne 

Kgs Wj15 A 
Stockham 
Bms A 
Tabassum 

04:24.4 
04:27.8 
04:27.9 
SCR 

2  
3  
4  

 

Div1: #19 TimeTrial3 
11:00

1 
3 
2 
4 

Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Norwich Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 
Wallingford RC 

Key 
Youngs 2 
Bms B 
Mcadden 

05:05.9 
05:23.9 
05:42.3 
SCR 

13  
15  
17  

 

Div1: #20 TimeTrial4 
11:05

4 
3 
2 
1 

Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Kings Sch Ely 

Patient 
Ames 
Hill 2 
Haydn Slater 

04:17.1 
04:31.4 
04:47.5 
04:50.0 

1  
5  

10  
11  

Div1: #21 TimeTrial5 
11:10

2 
3 
1 
4 

Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Oundle Sch 
Hexham 

Walker 
Hine 
Thomas 
Welch2 

04:31.6 
04:42.4 
05:24.4 
SCR 

6  
9  

16  
 

th

th

th

th

st th

th th

nd

rd

th

th

th

th

st

th

th

th

th

th

th

https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 4x+ (Plate)
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #35 FinalB 
12:35

1 
2 
3 
4 

Bedford Modern Sch Bms B 
 
 
 
 

Div1: #36 FinalA 
12:40

2 
1 
4 
3 

Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Oundle Sch 
Norwich Sch 
Kingston G Sch 

Key 
Thomas 
Youngs 2 
Kgs Wj15 B 

05:05.4 
05:09.9 
05:21.0 
05:25.5 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 4x+ (Championship)
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #37 FinalC 
12:45

3 
2 
4 
1 

Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Kings Sch Ely 
Cantabrigian 

Hill 2 
Ames 
Haydn Slater 
Oliver 

04:50.3 
04:52.7 
04:54.5 
04:56.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #38 FinalB 
12:50

2 
1 
3 
4 

Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Peterborough City 

Hine 
Williams 
Walker 
Bicknell 

04:32.2 
04:35.7 
04:40.7 
04:48.4 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #39 FinalA 
12:55

2 
3 
1 
4 

Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Kingston G Sch 
Bedford Modern Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 

Patient 
Kgs Wj15 A 
Bms A 
Stockham 

04:20.6 
04:33.2 
04:35.0 
04:38.9 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 2x
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div1: #1 TimeTrial1 
09:30

3 
2 
1 
4 

Molesey BC 
Becket RC 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Newark RC 

Cheesmur 
Croydon and Collier 
Richardson 3 
Revill 

04:23.9 
04:41.3 
SCR 
SCR 

2  
8  

From 4 TimeTrials: 
1 -4  FinalA (#25) 
5 -8  FinalB (#24) 
9 -12  FinalC (#23) 
13 -16  NoRace (#22) 

Div1: #2 TimeTrial2 
09:35

1 
2 
4 
3 

Lea RC 
Globe 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 

Cheshire 
Etherington 
Cable 
Hall 

04:25.9 
04:37.1 
04:48.6 
SCR 

3  
6  
9  

Div1: #3 TimeTrial3 
09:40

3 
2 
4 
1 

Globe 
Bewl Bridge 
Norwich Sch 
Kings Sch Ely 

Van Der Wiele 
Beb Wj15 2x 
Gotto 2 
Mccallum 

04:21.0 
04:29.4 
04:56.2 
SCR 

1  
4  
11  

Div1: #4 TimeTrial4 
09:45

4 
3 
1 
2 

Rob Roy 
Cantabrigian 
Molesey BC 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 

Cotrel 
Petersen 
Perry 
Pinkney 

04:34.4 
04:40.2 
04:52.3 
05:18.4 

5  
7  

10  
12  

Div1: #5 NoRace 
09:50

1 
2 
3 
4 

Wallingford RC 
Wallingford RC 

Mcnulty 
Walczak 

SCR 
SCR 

1 -4  FinalA (#25) 
5 -8  FinalB (#24) 
9 -12  FinalC (#23) 
13 -16  NoRace (#22) 

Div1: #22 NoRace 
11:30

1 
2 
3 
4 

Div1: #23 FinalC 
11:35

4 
2 
3 
1 

Norwich Sch 
Sir William Perkins's Sch 
Molesey BC 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 

Gotto 2 
Cable 
Perry 
Pinkney 

04:47.6 
04:52.0 
04:58.8 
05:06.1 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #24 FinalB 
11:40

2 
1 
4 
3 

Rob Roy 
Becket RC 
Cantabrigian 
Globe 

Cotrel 
Croydon and Collier 
Petersen 
Etherington 

04:32.1 
04:37.0 
04:37.9 
04:44.5 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div1: #25 FinalA 
11:45

2 
1 
4 
3 

Globe 
Bewl Bridge 
Lea RC 
Molesey BC 

Van Der Wiele 
Beb Wj15 2x 
Cheshire 
Cheesmur 

04:18.8 
04:22.5 
04:27.4 
04:31.5 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

nd

th

st th

th th

th th

th th

rd

th

th

st

th

th

th

th

th

th

st th

th th

th th

th th
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nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd
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th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/


 

© 2021

PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 1x
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #50 TimeTrial1 
14:35

1 
2 
4 
3 

Norwich Sch 
Peterborough City 
Radnor House Sch 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 

Davidson 
Tasker 
Lloyd 
Richardson 

05:17.9 
05:21.5 
05:34.9 
DNS 

16  
19  
22  

 

From 8 TimeTrials: 
1 -16  to Championship Finals A/B/C/D 
17 -31  to Plate Finals 

Div2: #51 TimeTrial2 
14:40

2 
4 
1 
3 

Norwich Sch 
Peterborough City 
Doncaster Schools RA 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 

Gotto 
Szubzda 
Shillito 
Noyes 

05:13.1 
05:15.6 
05:17.2 
SCR 

12  
13  
15  

 

Div2: #52 TimeTrial3 
14:45

2 
3 
1 
4 

Lincoln Rowing Centre 
Peterborough City 
Bewl Bridge 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 

Blair 
Dovey 
Beb Wj15 1x Johnson 
Nwachukwu 

04:42.4 
04:55.5 
05:00.9 
05:21.1 

2  
6  
9  

17  

Div2: #53 TimeTrial4 
14:50

2 
3 
1 
4 

Isle of Ely RC 
Radnor House Sch 
Globe 
Norwich Sch 

Hurrell 
Legrand 
Johnson 
Youngs 

05:31.8 
05:44.6 
05:50.7 
06:19.6 

21  
23  
24  
26  

Div2: #54 TimeTrial5 
14:55

2 
1 
4 
3 

Bewl Bridge 
Peterborough City 
Globe 
Norwich Sch 

Beb Wj15 1x Noble 
Bicknell 2 
Etherington 2 
Prior 

04:59.2 
05:15.8 
05:21.3 
06:00.1 

8  
14  
18  
25  

Div2: #55 TimeTrial6 
15:00

3 
1 
2 
4 

Rob Roy 
Becket RC 
Globe 
Peterborough City 

Martin 
Besley 
Hughes 
Ansell Crook 

04:39.5 
04:46.7 
04:55.4 
05:04.5 

1  
3  
5  

10  

Div2: #56 TimeTrial7 
15:05

2 
3 
1 
4 

Globe 
Bewl Bridge 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Mossbourne 

Van Der Wiele 2 
Beb Wj15 1x Kent 
Hill 
Humphreys 

04:48.2 
04:58.3 
SCR 
SCR 

4  
7  

 
 

Div2: #57 TimeTrial8 
15:10

1 
2 
3 
4 

Lincoln Rowing Centre 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 

Monaghan 
Gile 
Richardson 2 

05:04.9 
05:25.7 
SCR 

11  
20  
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 1x (Plate)
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #70 NoRace 
16:30

1 
2 
3 
4 

 
 
 
 

Div2: #71 FinalC 
16:35

2 
3 
1 
4 

Norwich Sch 
Norwich Sch 

Prior 
Youngs 

05:55.2 
06:04.4 

1  
2  

 
 

Div2: #72 FinalB 
16:40

1 
2 
3 
4 

Globe 
Isle of Ely RC 
Radnor House Sch 
Radnor House Sch 

Johnson 
Hurrell 
Lloyd 
Legrand 

05:11.3 
05:22.1 
05:27.1 
NRO 

1  
2  
3  
4   Not Rowed Out 

Div2: #73 FinalA 
16:45

3 
2 
1 
4 

Globe 
Stratford-upon-Avon BC 
Bedford Girls Sch RC 
Peterborough City 

Etherington 2 
Nwachukwu 
Gile 
Tasker 

05:05.6 
05:10.4 
05:10.7 
05:15.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

st

nd

st

nd

rd

th 
st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/
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PCRC Junior Championships: Sat

Results: W J15 1x (Championship)
Saturday 26/06/2021

Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome

Div2: #74 FinalD 
16:50

2 
1 
3 
4 

Peterborough City 
Norwich Sch 
Peterborough City 
Doncaster Schools RA 

Szubzda 
Davidson 
Bicknell 2 
Shillito 

05:02.4 
05:10.4 
05:16.6 
05:16.8 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #75 FinalC 
16:55

4 
3 
2 
1 

Lincoln Rowing Centre 
Peterborough City 
Bewl Bridge 
Norwich Sch 

Monaghan 
Ansell Crook 
Beb Wj15 1x Johnson 
Gotto 

04:56.2 
05:01.8 
05:04.5 
05:06.2 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #76 FinalB 
17:00

2 
1 
3 
4 

Globe 
Bewl Bridge 
Peterborough City 
Bewl Bridge 

Hughes 
Beb Wj15 1x Noble 
Dovey 
Beb Wj15 1x Kent 

04:49.6 
04:51.4 
05:03.6 
05:07.1 

1  
2  
3  
4  

Div2: #77 FinalA 
17:05

2 
1 
3 
4 

Rob Roy 
Globe 
Lincoln Rowing Centre 
Becket RC 

Martin 
Van Der Wiele 2 
Blair 
Besley 

04:35.5 
04:37.8 
04:39.8 
04:54.4 

1  
2  
3  
4  

 Winner 

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th

st

nd

rd

th



https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2021/

